size
mm
L10
mm
L1
mm
D
mm
D1
mm
Weight
kg SDR Code
20 82 37.5 29 30 0.045 11 EFCAP20
25 82 27.5 33.5 25 0.052 11 EFCAP25
32 84 37.5 43 32 0.08 11 EFCAP32
40 97 44 51.5 40 0.118 11 EFCAP40
50 101 44 61.5 50 0.138 11 EFCAP50
63 115 50 78 63 0.248 11 - 17.6 EFCAP63
75 133 59.5 92.5 75 0.384 11 - 17.6 EFCAP75
90 138 60 109.5 90 0.545 11 - 17.6 EFCAP90
110 164 70 133 110 1.885 11 - 17.6 EFCAP110
125 175 75 151 125 1.224 11 - 17.6 EFCAP125
140 236 89 176 140 1.845 11 - 17.6 EFCAP140
160 202 86 195 160 2.242 11 - 17.6 EFCAP160
180 214 92 219 180 3.126 11 - 17.6 EFCAP180
200 215 92 242 200 3.853 11 - 17.6 EFCAP200
225 251.7 111 270 225 6 11 - 17.6 EFCAP225
250 259.5 111 303 250 7.73 11 - 21 EFCAP250
Standards: AS/NZS 4129 | SDR11 | SDR17
Size Range: 20 mm - 250 mm
Materials: Polyethelyne (PE) 100
Pressure Rating: PN16, Water | PN10, Gas